XEKOO1H - Kalundborg - Kalundborg Hems

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Kalundborg HEMS Copenhagen

Information

Kalundborg HEMS Copenhagen

Information

Kalundborg HEMS Copenhagen

Information

Kalundborg HEMS Copenhagen

Information

Nearby beacons

code identifier
TNO TRANO VOR/DME
ODN ODIN VOR/DME

Region Zealand
Denmark

EK

19ft (6m)

GMT +1

55.67158, 11.13168
helipad

XEKOO1H

n/a

n/a

127.075
127.075
127.075

127.075

dist bearing
12 71.5°
17.1 259.2°

KOR KORSA VOR/DME 21.9 114.9°
FE ODENSE NDB 24.4 257.2°
RK ROSKILDE (COPENHAGEN) NDB 29.4 93.2°
BEL DME 33.3 82.9°
TL AARHUS NDB 41.5 320.7°
Disclaimer

frequency
117.40
115.50
112.80

423

368

114.65

384

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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