

# XEK001H - Kalundborg - Kalundborg Hems

---

## Airport details

State	Region Zealand
Country	Denmark
Region	EK
Elevation	19ft (6m)
Timezone	GMT +1
Coordinates	55.67158, 11.13168
Type	helipad
ICAO code	XEK001H
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	n/a

## Communication

Kalundborg HEMS Copenhagen Information	127.075

## Nearby beacons

<b>code</b>	<b>identifier</b>	<b>dist</b>	<b>bearing</b>	<b>frequency</b>
TNO	TRANO VOR/DME	12	71.5°	117.40
ODN	ODIN VOR/DME	17.1	259.2°	115.50
KOR	KORSA VOR/DME	21.9	114.9°	112.80
FE	ODENSE NDB	24.4	257.2°	423
RK	ROSKILDE (COPENHAGEN) NDB	29.4	93.2°	368
BEL	DME	33.3	82.9°	114.65
TL	AARHUS NDB	41.5	320.7°	384

## Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only